
1 Wenjing SUI / Cong HAN

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

CHN 8 145.69 71.91 74.78 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

-1.00

1 3Tw4 6.00 2.14 8.142 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 3
2 3T+COMBO 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5
3 3STh 4.40 1.89 6.295 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 4
4 BoDs3 4.30 1.54 5.843 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 4
5 PCoSp4 4.50 1.41 5.912 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3
6 3S 4.30 0.68 4.98-1 2 0 2 1 2 3 2 2
7 5ALi4 7.00 2.70 9.704 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 3
8 3FTh 5.30 2.20 7.504 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 4
9 ChSq1 3.00 2.00 5.004 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 4

10 5RLi3 6.60 2.64 9.244 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 4
11 3Li4 5.10 2.11 7.215 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 4

54.70 71.91

Skating Skills 1.60 9.298.75 9.25 9.50 9.25 9.50 9.25 9.50 9.50 8.75
Transitions 1.60 9.148.75 9.50 9.50 9.25 9.00 9.00 9.25 9.25 8.75
Performance 1.60 9.399.50 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.00 9.25 9.50 9.25 9.25
Composition 1.60 9.549.25 9.75 9.75 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.50
Interpretation of the Music 1.60 9.399.25 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.25 9.25 9.50 9.50 9.25

74.78

Falls:  -1.00

2 Kirsten MOORE-TOWERS / Michael MARINARO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

CAN 7 137.28 66.41 70.87 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 3Tw2 5.40 1.16 6.561 3 3 0 4 2 1 3 2
2 3S+2T+2T 6.90 0.74 7.641 3 2 1 1 2 2 2 2
3 3LoTh 5.00 1.43 6.433 3 3 2 4 2 3 3 3
4 3Li4 5.10 1.46 6.563 3 3 2 0 2 3 4 4
5 PCoSp3V 3.00 0.64 3.642 3 3 2 1 1 2 3 2
6 3T 4.20 1.02 5.221 2 3 2 4 2 2 3 3
7 BoDs1 3.50 0.90 4.403 2 3 2 4 3 2 3 1
8 ChSq1 3.00 1.14 4.143 3 2 2 2 1 3 3 1
9 3STh 4.40 1.07 5.473 3 3 2 1 3 2 2 2

10 5RLi3 6.60 0.75 7.35-1 1 2 2 -1 1 3 2 1
11 5ALi4 7.00 2.00 9.003 2 3 3 3 2 4 3 3

54.10 66.41

Skating Skills 1.60 8.688.75 9.00 8.75 8.25 9.00 8.25 8.75 9.00 8.25
Transitions 1.60 8.759.25 9.25 8.75 8.00 9.25 7.75 8.75 9.00 8.25
Performance 1.60 8.939.00 9.25 8.75 8.00 9.50 8.50 9.00 9.25 8.75
Composition 1.60 8.939.00 9.50 8.75 8.25 9.50 8.25 8.75 9.25 9.00
Interpretation of the Music 1.60 9.009.00 9.50 9.00 8.50 9.25 8.50 9.00 9.25 9.00

70.87
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3 Anastasia MISHINA / Aleksandr GALLIAMOV

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

RUS 5 134.35 71.60 62.75 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 3Tw3 5.70 1.79 7.490 2 3 3 3 4 4 4 3
2 3FTh 5.30 1.82 7.122 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 4
3 3S+1Eu+3S 9.10 1.04 10.141 3 1 2 2 3 3 3 3
4 3T 4.20 1.26 5.461 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 3
5 5RLi4 7.00 1.60 8.602 2 2 3 1 3 2 3 2
6 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.002 1 3 3 3 1 2 2 1
7 4Li4 5.10 0.51 5.611 1 1 2 0 0 1 3 1
8 5BLi3 6.20 0.97 7.171 1 1 3 1 0 2 3 2
9 3LoTh 5.00 1.43 6.432 3 3 4 1 3 3 3 3

10 BoDs2 3.90 0.67 4.571 0 0 3 1 2 2 3 3
11 PCoSp4 4.50 0.51 5.010 1 1 2 -1 2 2 2 0

59.00 71.60

Skating Skills 1.60 8.047.00 8.25 8.00 8.25 7.75 8.00 8.75 8.50 7.50
Transitions 1.60 7.617.00 8.00 7.75 8.00 7.00 7.25 8.25 8.75 6.50
Performance 1.60 8.006.75 8.00 8.00 8.50 8.25 7.75 8.50 9.00 7.00
Composition 1.60 7.827.00 8.25 7.50 8.50 7.50 7.50 8.50 8.75 7.00
Interpretation of the Music 1.60 7.757.00 7.75 7.75 8.25 7.25 7.50 8.75 8.75 6.75

62.75

4 Alisa EFIMOVA / Alexander KOROVIN

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

RUS 6 124.40 62.59 61.81 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 3Tw2 5.40 1.31 6.712 2 3 3 1 4 2 3 2
2 3T 4.20 -0.24 3.96-1 0 -2 -1 -1 1 0 -1 0
3 3S+1Eu+2S 6.10 -0.55 5.55-2 0 -2 -2 -1 -2 0 -1 -1
4 3LoTh 5.00 1.50 6.503 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 3
5 ChSq1 3.00 1.36 4.363 4 2 2 4 2 3 3 1
6 5ALi4 7.00 0.70 7.701 0 0 1 1 1 1 2 2
7 3STh 4.40 1.26 5.663 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3
8 5RLi4 7.00 0.30 7.30-1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1
9 BoDs2 3.90 0.39 4.291 0 2 1 0 2 1 1 1

10 PCoSp4 4.50 0.45 4.951 1 1 1 0 2 1 1 1
11 3Li4 5.10 0.51 5.611 1 0 0 2 0 1 2 2

55.60 62.59

Skating Skills 1.60 7.828.00 8.25 7.50 8.00 8.25 7.75 7.75 7.50 7.25
Transitions 1.60 7.647.75 8.00 7.50 7.75 8.00 7.50 7.50 7.50 6.50
Performance 1.60 7.757.75 8.50 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.75 7.75 8.25 6.75
Composition 1.60 7.798.00 8.25 7.75 7.75 7.75 7.50 7.50 8.25 7.25
Interpretation of the Music 1.60 7.647.75 8.25 7.50 7.75 7.00 7.75 7.75 8.00 6.75

61.81
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5 Tarah KAYNE / Danny O'SHEA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

USA 1 120.03 60.79 59.24 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 3Tw2 5.40 0.08 5.48-3 0 0 0 0 1 1 -1 1
2 3S+1Eu+2S 6.10 0.18 6.280 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1
3 2A 3.30 -0.05 3.250 -1 -1 -1 1 0 0 0 1
4 4Li4 5.10 1.02 6.121 2 3 1 1 3 2 2 3
5 3STh 4.40 1.01 5.412 3 2 2 2 2 3 2 3
6 FiDs4 3.80 1.03 4.833 3 2 2 3 3 3 1 3
7 PCoSp4 4.50 0.96 5.462 3 1 2 3 3 2 1 2
8 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.002 2 2 2 4 2 2 1 2
9 3LzTh 5.30 -2.04 3.26-4 -3 -2 -4 -4 -3 -4 -5 -5

10 5RLi4 7.00 1.00 8.001 0 2 1 1 1 2 2 2
11 5ALi4 7.00 1.70 8.702 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 3

54.90 60.79

Skating Skills 1.60 7.396.75 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.25 8.00 8.00 7.00 7.50
Transitions 1.60 7.216.00 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.75 7.75 7.00 7.00
Performance 1.60 7.467.00 7.25 7.25 7.00 8.50 8.25 8.00 7.25 7.25
Composition 1.60 7.507.00 7.50 7.50 7.25 8.00 8.00 7.75 7.25 7.25
Interpretation of the Music 1.60 7.467.25 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.50 8.25 8.00 7.25 7.00

59.24

6 Riku MIURA / Ryuichi KIHARA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

JPN 3 117.53 60.15 58.38 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

-1.00

1 3TwB 4.80 0.55 5.351 2 2 1 1 1 0 2 -1
2 3T+2T+2T 6.80 0.84 7.643 2 2 1 0 3 1 2 4
3 5ALi4 7.00 1.40 8.402 2 3 2 2 2 1 2 2
4 3LzTh 5.30 1.06 6.362 2 3 2 1 2 2 2 2
5 PCoSp4 4.50 0.71 5.212 2 3 2 1 2 1 1 1
6 5RLi4 7.00 0.50 7.500 2 1 1 0 1 1 0 1
7 3STh 4.40 -2.20 2.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5
8 2A 3.30 0.38 3.682 1 1 0 0 2 1 1 2
9 FiDs4 3.80 0.54 4.342 2 1 1 0 1 1 2 2

10 4Li4 5.10 0.58 5.681 1 2 1 -1 1 1 2 1
11 ChSq1 3.00 0.79 3.791 0 3 1 2 2 2 2 1

55.00 60.15

Skating Skills 1.60 7.397.75 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.00 7.75 7.25
Transitions 1.60 6.967.50 7.00 7.25 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.50 7.75 6.50
Performance 1.60 7.327.75 7.25 7.75 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.75 6.75
Composition 1.60 7.437.50 7.50 7.75 7.25 7.75 7.25 7.00 8.00 7.00
Interpretation of the Music 1.60 7.397.75 7.50 7.75 7.00 7.50 7.00 7.25 8.00 6.75

58.38

Falls:  -1.00
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7 Nicole DELLA MONICA / Matteo GUARISE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ITA 2 113.88 53.74 61.14 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

-1.00

1 3S 4.30 -1.35 2.95-3 -3 -5 -3 -3 -1 -4 -4 -2
2 3Tw4 6.00 0.60 6.601 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 -3
3 3LoTh 5.00 -2.50 2.50-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5
4 BoDs3 4.30 1.04 5.343 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 3
5 2T+2T 2.60 -0.15 2.45-2 -2 -3 1 -2 -2 -2 1 1
6 5RLi3 6.60 1.70 8.301 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 4
7 ChSq1 3.00 0.64 3.642 1 3 1 1 1 1 2 1
8 3STh 4.40 -0.75 3.65-1 0 -1 -1 -3 -2 -2 -3 -2
9 5ALi3 6.60 1.79 8.392 3 3 2 4 3 1 3 3

10 4Li4 5.10 1.17 6.273 2 2 2 3 2 1 2 3
11 PCoSp2 3.50 0.15 3.651 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1

51.40 53.74

Skating Skills 1.60 7.717.50 7.50 8.25 7.50 7.50 8.25 7.75 7.75 7.75
Transitions 1.60 7.467.50 7.50 8.00 7.25 6.75 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.25
Performance 1.60 7.507.25 7.00 8.00 7.00 7.25 8.00 7.50 8.00 7.50
Composition 1.60 7.797.50 7.50 8.50 7.50 7.75 8.00 7.75 8.00 8.00
Interpretation of the Music 1.60 7.757.25 7.75 8.25 7.50 7.00 8.25 7.75 8.25 7.50

61.14

Falls:  -1.00

8 Alexa SCIMECA KNIERIM / Chris KNIERIM

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

USA 4 109.70 51.18 60.52 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

Nation

-2.00

1 3Tw3 5.70 2.36 8.064 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 4
2 3T+1T 4.60 -1.32 3.28-4 -3 -5 -3 -3 -4 -2 -3 -2
3 BoDs3 4.30 0.92 5.221 0 2 3 3 3 1 2 3
4 3S< < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5
5 5RLi4 7.00 2.10 9.103 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 3
6 3FTh 5.30 -1.36 3.94-2 -2 -2 -3 -2 -3 -3 -3 -3
7 3LoTh 5.00 -2.43 2.57-5 -5 -4 -5 -4 -5 -5 -5 -5
8 3Li4 5.10 1.46 6.563 3 2 2 4 2 3 3 4
9 ChSq1 3.00 0.93 3.931 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 -1

10 5ALiB 5.40 -2.24 3.16-5 -4 -5 -3 -4 -5 -4 -3 -4
11 PCoSp3V 3.00 0.64 3.642 3 3 2 4 1 2 2 0

51.84 51.18

Skating Skills 1.60 7.798.00 7.50 7.75 7.75 8.50 7.50 7.75 8.25 7.50
Transitions 1.60 7.617.50 7.25 8.00 7.50 8.00 7.25 7.75 8.00 7.00
Performance 1.60 7.147.25 6.50 7.50 6.75 7.25 7.25 7.25 8.00 6.75
Composition 1.60 7.757.50 7.75 8.50 7.50 8.00 7.50 7.75 8.25 7.00
Interpretation of the Music 1.60 7.547.50 7.25 8.00 7.25 8.25 7.50 7.25 8.00 7.00

60.52

Falls:  -2.00
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